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1 1259 Pereira Kaide Wilfred Male SSC 93.4

2 1288 REHAN GEORGE Male CISCE 92.83

3 972 SEQUEIRA SHAWN STEPHEN Male SSC 92.4

4 1515 JOANNE JIM VATTAKATTU Female CISCE 92.17

5 1256 MONTEIRO KEEGAN SAVIO MERWYN Male SSC 92

6 852 DSOUZA JOSHUA GLEN Male SSC 91.8

7 1436 Virampully Elisha Dominic Female SSC 91.8

8 1610 Dsouza Breslie Benedict Male SSC 90.8

9 1614 Fernandes Zephan Lester Male SSC 90.8

10 1664 DMELLO AIYANA JEROME Female SSC 90.8

11 1416 MARK DSOUZA Male CBSE 90

12 1031 CASTELINO BRANSON RICHARD Male SSC 89.8

13 1282 DSOUZA DALWIN DERIL Male SSC 89.6

14 1150 Nazareth Jaden Nelson Male SSC 89.4

15 1650 Dsouza Leann Savio Female SSC 89.4

16 1550 BAPTISTA SHANIA JUDE Female SSC 89.2

17 1672 Erica Pereira Female CISCE 89.2

18 1048 D SOUZA MARISHCA SIMON Female SSC 88.8

19 1079 Dsilva Abriana Valerian Female SSC 88.8

20 1578 FERNANDES ELVIRA STANEY Female SSC 88.6

21 1643 Lobo Ruel Ronald Male SSC 88.6

22 978 GONSALVES JOYLYN TERESA MICHAEL Female SSC 88.4

23 1138 SANCTIS ASHTON EDWARD Male SSC 88.4

24 950 Rodrigues Glynnis Ghonsalo Female SSC 88.2

25 965 JORDAN VIRENDRA PEREIRA Male ICSE BOARD 88.2

26 1222 DSOUZA CHEVONNE CHRISTOPHER Female SSC 88.2

27 1340 Kuzhippalayail Jerome Jose Male SSC 88.2

28 1040 DIAS SHANIA TRISHA TILDEN Female SSC 87.8

29 1229 FERNANDES ODELIA NICHOLAS Female SSC 87.8

30 1478 Aaron Ghosal Rebello Male SSC 87.8

31 1095 Aaron Nicholas Lobo Male CISCE 87.6

32 1396 Anaida D'souza Female SSC 87.6

33 1477 Eustace Zidane Shane Male SSC 87.6

34 1600 LOPES SHRINE MICHAEL Female SSC 87.6

35 1353 Dsouza Chantel Colin Female SSC 87.4

36 1536 Dsouza Shania Judith Dsouza Female SSC 87.4

37 987 Fernandes Kiara Kevin Female SSC 87.2

38 1157 SAMUEL PAULSON Male CBSE 87.2

39 1246 CORNELIO TRISTAN KENNETH Male SSC 87

40 1442 Fernandes Doris Lawrence Female SSC 86.8

41 1239 PEREIRA MERRISCA MICHAEL Female SSC 86.6

42 1175 Yermal Calvin Shekar Male SSC 86.4

43 1262 SENA ADEN ANGELO Male SSC 86.4

44 1598 ANTHONY KEIRA DENNIS Female SSC 86.4

45 1599 ANTHONY KEIRA DENNIS Female SSC 86.4

46 1147 COUTINHO CALISTA SHANE Female SSC 86.2

47 1293 NADAR JEMI DAVID SUNDER RAJ Female SSC 86.2

48 808 SALDANA BASIL MILLET Female SSC 86

49 1212 Menezes Shanice Megan Savio Female SSC 86

50 1275 DSOUZA HAYDEN HONEY Male SSC 85.8
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51 1425 Martin Steann Stephen Male SSC 85.8

52 975 Dmello Samyra Wilson Female SSC 85.6

53 814 Dias Avlon Michael Male SSC 85.4

54 1013 BRAHMAKULAM AARON JOSE Male SSC 85.4

55 1501 Wynona Ferrao Female ICSE 85.4

56 1532 Nikhil Jason Jacob Male CISCE 85.4

57 1651 Zia Albert Chettiar Female SSC 85.4

58 1214 PEREIRA JAMICA MORESH Female SSC 85.2

59 1433 PEREIRA JAMICA MORESH Female SSC 85.2

60 1441 REMEDIOUS DION SYDNEY Male SSC 85.2

61 1444 REMEDIOUS DION SYDNEY Male SSC 85.2

62 902 MURZELLO ABNER NEVES Male SSC 85

63 1114 D'Souza Angela Remedeou Female SSC 85

64 1318 Dsilva Joicy Albert Female SSC 85

65 1509 Lobo Shania Shawn Female SSC 85

66 1581 DSOUZA KEITH MARIAN Male SSC 85

67 1621 Nair Daniel Pravin Male SSC 85

68 1591 PEREIRA DELANO BENNO Male SSC 84.6

69 1248 ALRICK KEVIN REBELLO Male ICSE 84.4

70 1358 Lobo Claron Cyril Male SSC 84.4

71 1366 DIAS LEANDER DARRYL Male SSC 84.4

72 892 Alva Rickson Raphael Male SSC 84.2

73 1004 Furtado Nelson Peter Male SSC 84.2

74 1136 Lisa Fabian Ferreira Female SSC 84.2

75 1249 COUNDER JOEL FEDRICK LAWRENCE Male SSC 84.2

76 1679 RUARC RAJIV DSOUZA Male Icse 84.2

77 1680 RUARC RAJIV DSOUZA Male Icse 84.2

78 1616 CORREA RACHEL LIA LESTER Female SSC 84

79 864 Saldanha Keira Nicole Rohan Female SSC 83.8

80 973 Pinto Jaeden Johnson Male SSC 83.8

81 1162 DSOUZA TRSYLYN AROUSHA AVALON Female SSC 83.6

82 926 Sian Samuel Chand Female SSC 83.4

83 1330 Darius Jeyakumar Male SSC 83.4

84 942 Rodrigues Rhea Anthony Female SSC 83.2

85 1431 FERNANDES SHELDON JASMIM Male SSC 83.2

86 1473 JOSHUA NIXON DMELLO Male CISCE 83.2

87 919 Fernandes Rachel Anthony Female SSC 83

88 934 DSOUZA JOEL ALFRED Male SSC 83

89 1158 Dsouza Kevin John Male SSC 83

90 1182 Chettiar Ryan Rock Male SSC 83

91 1344 Castellino Riah Hilario Female IGCSE 82.83

92 911 DSOUZA DORLISA DOLRICH Female SSC 82.8

93 1113 Fernandes Mark Joachim Male SSC 82.8

94 1203 KOLI MARK JOSEPH Male SSC 82.8

95 1670 LASRADO NIGEL ALWYN Male SSC 82.8

96 1144 Ansel Reynold Gotla Male SSC 82.6

97 1470 Palac Leah Savant Female SSC 82.6

98 1355 Pinto Pearl Maria Domnic Savio Female SSC 82.4

99 1382 DSOUZA AMELIA COLLIS Female SSC 82.4

100 1389 PEREIRA TIANA LAWRENCE Female SSC 82.4
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101 1667 Pereira Kevin Francis Male SSC 82.4

102 858 KURIAN ARRIAN PETER Male SSC 82.2

103 1019 RAAJ SHANAIA ZAARAAH RICHARD BURTON Female SSC 82.2

104 1660 NADAR MARIA JOVIN MICHEAL RAJAN Male SSC 82.2

105 822 Barretto Shanelle Barriene Female SSC 82

106 823 Crasto Abigael Kevin Female SSC 82

107 1050 DSOUZA GISELLE LOURDES WILFRED Female SSC 82

108 1032 Vanessa Santano Fernandes Female SSC 81.8

109 1350 DCUNHA RYAN PREM Male SSC 81.8

110 1186 Isaiah Oniel Gomes Male SSC 81.6

111 1301 Goveas Arashel Alwyn Female SSC 81.6

112 1329 NORONHA ROSELYN JULIUS Female SSC 81.6

113 1365 DSOUZA RYAN EUGINE JAMES Male SSC 81.6

114 1568 Lewis Lavita Walpan Female SSC 81.6

115 1513 PRITIKA SAMUEL RAJ Female SSC 81.4

116 1544 Rachel Liston Dsouza Female SSC 81.4

117 825 D'SOUZA JOYCE CLIVE Female SSC 81.2

118 857 Keanan Bhobe Male ICSE 81.2

119 1261 VLADAN KEN DSOUZA Male ICSE 81.2

120 1179 Pereira Melissa Michael Female SSC 81

121 1642 COUTINHO ASHTON CHARLSTON Male SSC 81

122 1137 BRAGANZA REIDEN VERRYL Male SSC 80.8

123 1268 Dsouza Carol Damascus Dominic Female SSC 80.8

124 1377 RODRIGUES LEROY PRESLEY Male SSC 80.8

125 1379 Coutinho Neora Gerald Female SSC 80.8

126 827 Lobo Alden Avelino Male SSC 80.6

127 907 DSOUZA VENDI DAYLON Female SSC 80.6

128 1146 DSOUZA VENDI DAYLON Female SSC 80.6

129 1305 Fernandes Nigel Male SSC 80.6

130 1635 PEREIRA ISHAAN ROCKY Male SSC 80.6

131 820 VAZ MELINA MAXIE Female SSC 80.4

132 953 GODINHO RIANNA RONALD Female SSC 80.4

133 1011 DSOUZA  FIONA  EDWARD Female SSC 80.4

134 1286 VAZ MELINA MAXIE Female SSC 80.4

135 1082 Lobo Allegra Zoe Female SSC 80.2

136 1145 D'SOUZA CARA WILBUR Female IGCSE 80

137 1618 CREADO CHRISANNE HANSEL Female SSC 80

138 1644 Almeida Joshua Innocent Male SSC 80

139 1675 RODRIGUES JAYDEN PETER Male SSC 80

140 1263 Rodricks Deanne Xenia Glen Female SSC 79.8

141 1269 JOSEPH GIANNA GEORGE JUSTINA Female SSC 79.8

142 1554 PEREIRA RACHEL RONALD Female SSC 79.8

143 1168 GONSALVES SHANE CYRIL DENZIL Male SSC 79.6

144 1215 FERNANDES ANGEL KINGSLEY Female SSC 79.6

145 1317 DSOUZA SEBASTIAN ROCKY Male SSC 79.6

146 1490 DSOUZA ANGELINA CLAIRE RAJESH Female SSC 79.6

147 813 DSOUZA LEVLON LYNDON Male SSC 79.2

148 873 RODRIGUES RIONA PETER Female SSC 79.2

149 998 ETTUMANNUKARAN JUSTIN JOY Male SSC 79.2

150 1081 IAN TYRONE FERNANDES Male SSC 79.2
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151 1507 Orrin Johny Fargose Male SSC 79.2

152 1506 Orrin Johny Fargose Male SSC 79.2

153 969 DIAGO SAMARA SAVIO Female SSC 79

154 1531 PEREIRA DALE DILIP Male SSC 79

155 1257 DSOUZA KEEGAN ADRIAN Male SSC 78.8

156 1585 Ingle Rita Rajesh Female SSC 78.8

157 1304 Royston Carnelio Male SSC 78.6

158 1346 GRACIAS CLEO JOSEPH Male SSC 78.6

159 1518 Aranha Susan Lancelot Female SSC 78.6

160 901 Dsouza Jerden William Male SSC 78.4

161 1037 VAZ LYLE  LEON Male SSC 78.4

162 1224 RASQUIHNA PRIYAL PRAVEEN Female SSC 78.4

163 1406 CREADO JOSHUA BRIAN Male SSC 78.4

164 1526 DSOUZA MELANIE MARIAN Female SSC 78.4

165 1063 FERNANDES ROSE ALEX Female SSC 78.2

166 1070 DSOUZA RYAN WILLIAM Male SSC 78.2

167 1077 DSOUZA RYAN WILLIAM Male SSC 78.2

168 1205 REGO JACINTA JOHN Female SSC 78.2

169 1307 DSA REUBEN DANIEL JOHN JOE Male SSC 78.2

170 1652 DSOUZA ELVIS ALBERT Male SSC 78.2

171 1681 Lobo Jeremy Gerald Male SSC 78.2

172 1682 Lobo Jeremy Gerald Male SSC 78.2

173 1620 Benjamin Laltuoklien Sinate Male I.C.S.E 78.17

174 891 Jenifer Johnson Rodrigues Female SSC 78

175 1092 DSOUZA LEROY LENIN Male SSC 78

176 1311 Tania Sarkar Female CBSE 78

177 1471 MISQUITTA NEVAN GODFREY Male SSC 78

178 1487 DSOUZA JOSH ANIL Male SSC 78



SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %

1 1515 JOANNE JIM VATTAKATTU Female CISCE 92.17

2 852 DSOUZA JOSHUA GLEN Male SSC 91.8

3 1436 Virampully Elisha Dominic Female SSC 91.8

4 1614 Fernandes Zephan Lester Male SSC 90.8

5 1664 DMELLO AIYANA JEROME Female SSC 90.8

6 1416 MARK DSOUZA Male CBSE 90

7 1031 CASTELINO BRANSON RICHARD Male SSC 89.8

8 1282 DSOUZA DALWIN DERIL Male SSC 89.6

9 1150 Nazareth Jaden Nelson Male SSC 89.4

10 1550 BAPTISTA SHANIA JUDE Female SSC 89.2

11 1672 Erica Pereira Female CISCE 89.2

12 1048 D SOUZA MARISHCA SIMON Female SSC 88.8

13 1079 Dsilva Abriana Valerian Female SSC 88.8

14 1643 Lobo Ruel Ronald Male SSC 88.6

15 978 GONSALVES JOYLYN TERESA MICHAEL Female SSC 88.4

16 1138 SANCTIS ASHTON EDWARD Male SSC 88.4

17 950 Rodrigues Glynnis Ghonsalo Female SSC 88.2

18 1222 DSOUZA CHEVONNE CHRISTOPHER Female SSC 88.2

19 1040 DIAS SHANIA TRISHA TILDEN Female SSC 87.8

20 1229 FERNANDES ODELIA NICHOLAS Female SSC 87.8

21 1095 Aaron Nicholas Lobo Male CISCE 87.6

22 1396 Anaida D'souza Female SSC 87.6

23 1477 Eustace Zidane Shane Male SSC 87.6

24 1600 LOPES SHRINE MICHAEL Female SSC 87.6

25 1536 Dsouza Shania Judith Dsouza Female SSC 87.4

26 987 Fernandes Kiara Kevin Female SSC 87.2

27 1246 CORNELIO TRISTAN KENNETH Male SSC 87

28 1442 Fernandes Doris Lawrence Female SSC 86.8

29 1175 Yermal Calvin Shekar Male SSC 86.4

30 1262 SENA ADEN ANGELO Male SSC 86.4

31 1598 ANTHONY KEIRA DENNIS Female SSC 86.4

32 1599 ANTHONY KEIRA DENNIS Female SSC 86.4

33 1293 NADAR JEMI DAVID SUNDER RAJ Female SSC 86.2

34 808 SALDANA BASIL MILLET Female SSC 86

35 1275 DSOUZA HAYDEN HONEY Male SSC 85.8

36 1425 Martin Steann Stephen Male SSC 85.8

37 975 Dmello Samyra Wilson Female SSC 85.6

38 814 Dias Avlon Michael Male SSC 85.4

39 1013 BRAHMAKULAM AARON JOSE Male SSC 85.4

40 1651 Zia Albert Chettiar Female SSC 85.4

41 1214 PEREIRA JAMICA MORESH Female SSC 85.2

42 1441 REMEDIOUS DION SYDNEY Male SSC 85.2

43 1444 REMEDIOUS DION SYDNEY Male SSC 85.2

44 1114 D'Souza Angela Remedeou Female SSC 85

45 1318 Dsilva Joicy Albert Female SSC 85

46 1509 Lobo Shania Shawn Female SSC 85
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47 1581 DSOUZA KEITH MARIAN Male SSC 85

48 1621 Nair Daniel Pravin Male SSC 85

49 1591 PEREIRA DELANO BENNO Male SSC 84.6

50 1358 Lobo Claron Cyril Male SSC 84.4

51 1366 DIAS LEANDER DARRYL Male SSC 84.4

52 892 Alva Rickson Raphael Male SSC 84.2

53 1004 Furtado Nelson Peter Male SSC 84.2

54 1136 Lisa Fabian Ferreira Female SSC 84.2

55 1679 RUARC RAJIV DSOUZA Male Icse 84.2
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1 1259 Pereira Kaide Wilfred Male SSC 93.4

2 1288 REHAN GEORGE Male CISCE 92.83

3 972 SEQUEIRA SHAWN STEPHEN Male SSC 92.4

4 1256 MONTEIRO KEEGAN SAVIO MERWYN Male SSC 92

5 1436 Virampully Elisha Dominic Female SSC 91.8

6 1031 CASTELINO BRANSON RICHARD Male SSC 89.8

7 1650 Dsouza Leann Savio Female SSC 89.4

8 1578 FERNANDES ELVIRA STANEY Female SSC 88.6

9 965 JORDAN VIRENDRA PEREIRA Male ICSE BOARD 88.2

10 1340 Kuzhippalayail Jerome Jose Male SSC 88.2

11 1239 PEREIRA MERRISCA MICHAEL Female SSC 86.6

12 1262 SENA ADEN ANGELO Male SSC 86.4

13 1147 COUTINHO CALISTA SHANE Female SSC 86.2

14 1651 Zia Albert Chettiar Female SSC 85.4

15 902 MURZELLO ABNER NEVES Male SSC 85

16 1249 COUNDER JOEL FEDRICK LAWRENCE Male SSC 84.2

17 1162 DSOUZA TRSYLYN AROUSHA AVALON Female SSC 83.6

18 1382 DSOUZA AMELIA COLLIS Female SSC 82.4

19 1389 PEREIRA TIANA LAWRENCE Female SSC 82.4

20 1019 RAAJ SHANAIA ZAARAAH RICHARD BURTON Female SSC 82.2

21 1350 DCUNHA RYAN PREM Male SSC 81.8

22 1301 Goveas Arashel Alwyn Female SSC 81.6

23 1082 Lobo Allegra Zoe Female SSC 80.2

24 1263 Rodricks Deanne Xenia Glen Female SSC 79.8

25 1490 DSOUZA ANGELINA CLAIRE RAJESH Female SSC 79.6

26 1081 IAN TYRONE FERNANDES Male SSC 79.2

27 1311 Tania Sarkar Female CBSE 78
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